Pal Seat

Technical Details

SEATING

Size 1 2 3 4
Colourful, comfortable, Age 1-3 2-5 4-8 7-12
supportive seating system for Min User Height  [700mm (27.6”) [900mm (35.4”) |1000mm (39.4") [ 1200mm (47")
children aged 1 - 12 years. Max User Height  |950mm (37.4”) |1050mm (41.3") |1300mm (51.2") | 1600mm (63”)

Max User Weight |30kgs (66lbs)  |35kgs (77lbs) 40kgs (88lbs) 50kgs (110lbs)

Product Features

Designed for children aged 1 - 12 years with mild
postural needs.

Available in four bright colours, it gives improved
stability which helps reduce fatigue, allowing the child
longer periods of concentration and fine motor activity.

PAL: Posture+Attention=Learning.

Two-point lap belt and side pads for lateral stability.
An optional ramped cushion can be added if children
need a little extra help to keep pelvis and femurs in
alignment.

Where a less upright angle is required, the backrest
angle and armrests adjust to suit the child’s needs,
and along with the large tray or table, provide
appropriate posterior and anterior support.

In the classroom environment, the matching table
provides a large surface for anterior support, feeding,
writing and other table top activities.

For small children, the optional high seat frame
converts Pal size 1 to a high chair, ideal for feeding
and inclusion at family meal times.

The seat depth is adjustable for maximum femoral
support, and when children need additional help to
maintain the alignment of their femurs, a pommel is
available.

Lower leg and foot support is provided by the height
adjustable legs and footplate, contributing to pelvic

stability.

The armrests are height-adjustable.

11

Available in Green & Blue




L
Humpty Dumpty &

Nellow | L2 j.//
) SO Wik

3 - K




O
=
-
<
(18
n

Age Ranges

AGE OF USER

18 |18+

17

16

15

14

13

12

n

10

0203040506 |07|08]09

01

0

SIZE

PRODUCT NAME

KIT SEAT

MYGO SEAT

SQUIGGLES SEAT

PAL

EVERYDAY ACTMITY SEAT

Feature Comparison

SYIAOD TOJINOD NOILOIANI

SYINOD N30 IdIM

SIINOD F1GVHSYM INIHOVW

30VdS NI LIL HLIM 3SVE8 MOT-IH IVNNVYW

3Sv4 3DVdS NI L1 318VISNrav-1HOI3H TYNNVW

ONILLIS INOdd

ONILLIS ONO1

SAVAIIND /7 SHDO193INA

11V1d1004 A34VANVIS

S3IV1d1O04 319VISNrav AILNIANIdIANI

$31V1d1004 1gvIsSnrav Innw

TIWWOd / $3AINS NOILONAgY

$301A30 NOILVIINNWWOD 3§04 ONIINNOW

SAvd diH / $3AINS NOILONAAav

35v4 1v3S 1NdS

ONIdIIMSANIM IIYAOWWOIIV

ADNVAIIOSIA HIONIT 931 IIVAOWWOIDIV

140ddNs dvawn1 318vLSNrav AILNIANIdIANI

SSINGVH 1S3HD

S130ddNs avaH

SIVI3LV1 DIDVIOHL AIVANVILS

S130ddNS V31V JIDVIOHL X31dWOD

NOILOVd10dd d3A1NOHS

1538404 Ldvd € 318vIsNrav-Innw

1138 DIA13d INIOd 2

31avad JIN13d

SSINIVH DIAT3d INIOd ¥

z ALNIGY 40 S13AFT AFUVHD

13|10 @
2|0 @
-3(@|@®
310 @

13
4-7

4-7
4.7

1 WILSAS NOILYIHISSY1D NOILONNS JOLOW SSOd9

V-V

-V
-l
-l
-l

l-v| 3-6 [ @
l-v| 3-6 [ @

1HOIEM d3SN XYW

lbs
165 | IV-V

165 | V-V

110

132 | IV-V

110

kg
75
75
50
60

22 | 48

30 | 66

35|77
40 | 88

30 | 66
50

100 | 220 1II-IV | 3-6 | @

SIZE

1

2

1

2

1

2
&

1

2
Y

PRODUCT NAME

KIT SEAT

MYGO SEAT

SQUIGGLES SEAT

PAL

EVERYDAY ACTMTY SEAT

13



