### **Pal Seat**

Colourful, comfortable, supportive seating system for children aged 1 - 12 years.

#### **Technical Details**

Size	1	2	3	4
Age	1 - 3	2-5	4 - 8	7 - 12
Min User Height	700mm (27.6")	900mm (35.4")	1000mm (39.4")	1200mm (47")
Max User Height	950mm (37.4")	1050mm (41.3")	1300mm (51.2")	1600mm (63")
Max User Weight	30kgs (66lbs)	35kgs (77lbs)	40kgs (88lbs)	50kgs (110lbs)

#### **Product Features**

Designed for children aged 1 - 12 years with mild postural needs.

Available in four bright colours, it gives improved stability which helps reduce fatigue, allowing the child longer periods of concentration and fine motor activity.

PAL: Posture+Attention=Learning.

Two-point lap belt and side pads for lateral stability. An optional ramped cushion can be added if children need a little extra help to keep pelvis and femurs in alignment.

Where a less upright angle is required, the backrest angle and armrests adjust to suit the child's needs, and along with the large tray or table, provide appropriate posterior and anterior support.

In the classroom environment, the matching table provides a large surface for anterior support, feeding, writing and other table top activities.

For small children, the optional high seat frame converts Pal size 1 to a high chair, ideal for feeding and inclusion at family meal times.

The seat depth is adjustable for maximum femoral support, and when children need additional help to maintain the alignment of their femurs, a pommel is available.

Lower leg and foot support is provided by the height adjustable legs and footplate, contributing to pelvic stability.

The armrests are height-adjustable.







11



## **Age Ranges**

PRODUCT NAME	SIZE										f USEF										
		0	01	02	03	04	05	06	07	08	09	10	11	12	13	14	15	16	17	18	18+
KIT SEAT	1																				
	2																				
MYGO SEAT	1																				
	2																				
SQUIGGLES SEAT																					
PAL	1																				
. , , ,	2																				
	3																				
EVERYDAY ACTIVITY SEAT	1																				
	2																				
	3																				

# **Feature Comparison**

PRODUCT NAME	SIZE	MANY LICED WITIGUT		GROSS MOTOR FUNCTION CLASSIFICATION SYSTEM 1	CHAILEY LEVELS OF ABILITY 2	4 POINT PELVIC HARNESS	PELVIC CRADLE	2 POINT PELVIC BELT	MULTI-ADJUSTABLE 3 PART BACKREST	SHOULDER PROTRACTION	COMPLEX THORACIC LATERAL SUPPORTS	STANDARD THORACIC LATERALS	HEAD SUPPORTS	CHEST HARNESS	INDEPENDENTLY ADJUSTABLE LUMBAR SUPPORT	ACCOMMODATE LEG LENGTH DISCREPANCY	ACCOMMODATE WINDSWEEPING	SPLIT SEAT BASE	ADDUCTION GUIDES / HIP PADS	MOUNTING FOR COMMUNICATION DEVICES	ABDUCTION GUIDES / POMMEL	MULTI ADJUSTABLE FOOTPLATES	INDEPENDENTLY ADJUSTABLE FOOTPLATES	STANDARD FOOTPLATE	KNEEBLOCKS / KNEEPADS	LONG SITTING	PRONE SITTING	MANUAL HEIGHT-ADJUSTABLE TILT IN SPACE BASE	MANUAL HI-LOW BASE WITH TILT IN SPACE	MACHINE WASHABLE COVERS	WIPE CLEAN COVERS	INFECTION CONTROL COVERS
		kg	lbs																													
KIT SEAT	1	75	165	IV-V	1-3	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•						•	•		•
	2	75	165	IV-V	1-2	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•		•	•	•	•	•	•	•	•						•	•		
MYGO SEAT	1	50	110	IV-V	1-3	•	•			•			•	•		•	•	•	•	•			•				•		•	•		
	2	60	132	IV-V	1-3	•	•						•							•									•	•		
SQUIGGLES SEAT		22	48	III-V	1-3	•							•	•	•				•	•	•			•					•	•		
PAL	1	30	66	11-111	4-7			•																								
	2	35	77	11-111	4-7			•											•					•							•	
	3	40	88	11-111	4-7			•											•					•							•	
EVERYDAY ACTIVITY SEAT	1	30	66	III-IV	3-6	•				•		•	•	•					•		•	•						•	•	•		•
																			-		_	_									_	$\overline{}$
	2	50	110	III-IV	3-6																											